January 24, 2008

Ms. Beth Salak, Director

Florida Public Service Commission

Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement

2540 Shumard Qak Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL. 32399-0850

RE: Quincy Telephone Company: ACS and CCS Rate Increase
Dear Ms, Salak:

Enclosed are the following tariff sheets:

Section A13  Sixth Revised Sheet 5.1
Second Revised Sheet 41

The purpose of this filing is to increase some of the ACS and CCS feature rates. Rate increases
will affect both Residential and Business customers. Because some of the rates will now differ for
Residential and Business customers, the rates will be separated in the tariffs.

if you have any questions, please call me at (608) 664-4186.

Sincerely,

C\/@{/{.CU/W g A ONGRN

Lorraine Brennan

Administrator - Tariffs

Enclosure

525 JUNCTION RD.
MADISON, Wi, 53717

WWW TDSTELECOM . CCOM




GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE

Florida

Section A13
Sixth Revised Sheet 5.1

Cancels Fifth Revised Sheet 5.1

C. CUSTOM CALLING SERVICES (Continued)

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

5 Rates
One Service Per Line Minirnurn
a  Gall Forwarding 1.00
b  Call Forward-Busy (Variabley  1.26
¢. Call Forward-Busy (Fixed) 50
d. Call Forward-No Answer (Var) 1.25
e Call Forward-Nc Answer (Fixed} .50
f  Call Forward-Remote Access’ 1.50
(Additive to Call Forwarding)
g. CallHoid .50
h  3-Way Caliing 1.50
i, B-Way Calling 3.50
j. Call Transfer 50
k. Call Waiting/Cancel Call Wait  1.50
1. Long Distance Cail Waiting' 50
(Additive t¢ Call Waiting)
m_ Home Intercom-Basic
n Home Intercom-Enhanced 50
o Warm Line .50
p.  Hotline 50
. Personal Ringing
1. 2™ Number 2.50
2. 3 Number' 1.00
r Speed Call 8 1.00
s Speed Call 30 1.25
t.  Call Reminder 50
u  Toll Restriction 1.50
v. Toll Restriction w/PIN 200
1 Discounts do not apply 1o these services.

Residence
Current  Maximum
3.00 4.00
3.00 4.50
240 2.00
3.00 4.50
2.40 2.00
1.50 7.0
1.50 3.50
3.50 4.50
3.50 6.00
200 3.50
360 4.50
1.60 1.50
No Charge
2.50 2.50
2.00 3.50
2.00 2.50
4.00 550
1.00¢ncrementay  3.50
2.50 4.00
3.50 4.50
2.00 350
2.50 3.50
3.50 6.00

Minimum

2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.50

.50
3.00
3.50

.50
2.50

75

2.00
.50
2.00

4.00
1.00
1.50
3.00

.50
1.50
2.00

Business
Current Maximum Trans
3.00 6.00 CCCF
3.00 5.50 CCFBV
2.40 3.50 CCFBF
3.00 5.50 CCFNV
2.40 3.50 CCFNF
1.80 7.00 CCFM
1.50 3.50 CCCH
3.50 5.00 CCCC
3.50 17.50 cCew
2.00 3.50 CCCT
3.50 8.00 CWCCW
1.50 2.00 CWLD
No Charge CCHI
2.50 5.00 CCIE
2.00 3.50 CowWL
2.00 7.50 CCHT
4,00 10.00 CPR2
1.00¢ncrementany ~ 7.50 CPR3
3.00 4.00 CCSE
4.00 6.00 CCST
2.00 3.50 CCCR
2.50 3.50 CCTR
3.50 6.00 CCTO

ISSUED: January 24, 2008

BY: Jeff Jung, Vice-President

EFFECTIVE: January 25, 2008

{h

n

0]
m



GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE

Florida

Section A13

Second Revised Sheet 41
Cancels First Revised Sheet 41

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

L. ADVANCED CALLING SERVICES - Continued

3. RATES

RESIDENTIAL

a. individual Features Minimum Maximum Current
1. Call Return $ 250 $ 6.00 $ 4.00
2. Repeat Dialing 2.50 6.00 4.00
3. Priority Ringing 2.50 6.00 4.00
4. Preferred Call Forwarding 2.50 6.00 4.00
5. Call Rejection 2.50 6.00 4.00

(1) 6. Call Trace (Per Call) 3.50 3.50 3.50

(Per Month) N/A N/A 4.00

7. Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR) 5.00 12.00 7.20
8. Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR) 6.00 13.50 8.50
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 2.50 6.00 3.00

BUSINESS

b. Individual Features Minimum Maximum Current
1. Call Return $ 3.50 $ 6.00 $ 450
2. Repeat Dialing 3.50 6.00 4.50
3. Pricrity Ringing 3.50 6.00 4.50
4, Preferred Call Forwarding 3.50 6.00 4.50
5. Call Rejection 3.50 6.00 4.50

(1) B. Call Trace (Per Call) 3.50 3.50 3.50

(Per Month) N/A N/A 5.00

7. Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR) 7.00 20.00 7.50
8. Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR) 8.00 22.50 10.00
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 3.50 6.00 3.75

{1} Charge is per successfui trace, maximum of $10.50 per billing cycle.

(2) Discount for second and subsequent feature listed above, $1.00 {one dollar) per

feature.

(3) Call Trace, Per Call is not offered as part of the above discount package.

ISSUED: January 24, 2008

BY: Jeff Jung, Vice-President

EFFECTIVE: January 25, 2008



GENERAL. EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY
d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE

Florida

Sixth

Section A13
Fiftit Revised Sheet 5.1

Cancels Eourth Revised Sheet 5.1

C. GUSTOM CALLING SERVICES (Continued)

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEME@F%

APPROYED

5. Rales
Qne Sarvice Par Lne
a.  Call Forwarding 1.00
b. Call Fornard-Busy (Varable) 1.26
¢ Call Forward-Busy (Fixed) 56
d. Cait Forward-No Answer (Var) 1.25
e. Call Forvard-No Answer (Fixed) 50
£ Call Forvar-Remols Accass’' 150
{Adkittive to Cadi Forwanding)
g Call Hola 50
h.  3-Way Catiing 1.50
L B-Weay Caliing 350
i Calf Transler 50
k. Call Waiting/Cancel Call Wait 150
L Long Distence Cell Waiting' 50
{Adkfitive 1o Call Waiting)
m. Home Imercom-Basic
n. Home Indercom-Enhancad 50
0. WamnLine 50
p. Holline 50
g. Pareonal Ringing
1. 2 Number 250
2. % Rumber' 100
r. SpesdCall$ 1.00
s. Speed Call 3D 126
. Caill Reminder 50
u.  Toll Restriction 1.50
v. Toll Regtriction wPIN 200

1 Diszounts do not apply to theso sarvices.

3
38 400
A8¥ 2.00 450
200 4p 200
2882 op 450
20000 200
1.50 700
1.50 350
306750 450
3.50 6.00
200 350
30X (0 450
1.50 150
No Charge
50 250
2.00 aso
200 250
4.00 550
1.000ncremans)  3.50
2.50 4.00
3.50 4.50
.00 850
2.50 3.580
3.50 600

Residence
Minimum  Curent  Madmum  Trans

CCCF
CCFBY
cCrar
CCOFNV
COFNF
CCPM

ccen
<eee
jee
oCCTY
CWCCw
CwLD

CCH
CCIE
COWL
CCHT

CPR2
CPRS
CCSE
CesT

CCeR
CCTR
CCTO

Minimum

200
200
150
200
150
150

50
300
350

50
250

I5

200
50
20

400
100
1.50
300

50
1.50
200

Bupinesy
Curent  Maximum  Trons

33-& 8.00

cocE
300 560 CCFBY
280040 350 CCEBF
280 200 650 CCFNV
20640 350 CCPNF
150 7.00  CCFM
1.50 3.50 GCCH
AW s 500 CCCC
aso 17.50  CCEW
2.00 350 CCCT
3080 600 CWCCW
1,50 200 GWLD
N¢ Charge CCHI
250 500  CCIE
2,00 350 cowL
2.00 780  CCHT
4,00 1000 CPR2
1.000wremensy 750  GPR3
250 4060  CCSE
a0 800  CCST
2.00 380 CCCR
250 350 CCTR
3.5¢ 600 CCTD

ISSUED: June-30:-2088 Ja . 24,1009

BY: PaulE-Pedersen, Vice-President

EFFECTIVE: July- 152005~
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QUINCY TELEPHONE

COMPANY
Ja LYy, 1ood
IsSUED: ey A sed:S

MISCELLANEQUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

Charge is per successful trace, maximum of $10.50 per billing

Discount for second and subsequent feature listed above, $1.00

GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

Scond Rovised Shyt 4 SECTION A13

CancefFirst Revised Sheet No. 41

EFFECTIVE:
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.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
N/A
5.00
6.00
2.50
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.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50

N/A
7.00
8.00
3.50
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L. ADVANCED CALLING SERVICES - Continued
3. RATES
RESIDENTIAL
a. Individual Features
1. Call Return
2. Repeat Dialing
3. Priority Ringing
4. Preferred Call Forwarding
5. Call Rejection
{1y 6. Call Trace (Per Call)
(Per Month)
7. Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR)
8. Caller ID - Deluxe {w/ ACR)
9. Anonymous Call Rejection
BUSINESS
b. Individual Features
1. Call Return
2. Repeat Dialing
3. Priority Ringing
4. Preferred Call Forwarding
5. Call Rejection
{1) 6. Call Trace {(Per Call)
{Per Month)
7. Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR)
8. Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR)
9. Anonymous Call Rejection
(1)
cycle
(2)
(one dollar) per feature
(3} Call Trace,
discount package.
Tesp Tumg U vicsidont
BY: r&ﬁim

Ia

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.50
N/A
12.00
13.50
6.00

WG N

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.50
N/A
20.00
22.50
6.00

WA OD

AUA Ty 25, 200%

B B

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.50

00

120 6760
& 7.50
3.00

Uy
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Per Call is not offered as part of the above

.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.00
.50
.00
.75
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